
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/23

9Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 10

2100

 99    1570

 99    1746

 99     685

 99    1800

 99*   600

 99    1360

 99     665

 99     350

 99     410

 99     590

Princess Olivia  

Cabaret Artist*  

Mixed Hangover  

Dutchess Sun  

Caramel Volo  

Rookie Tile  

Lucky I Am  

Wynona  

Papina  

Lexie B.R.  

m autoBjerke Travbane 23/08 - 2023

1.14,2 AM

*1.15,8 M, 1.11,7 AK

*1.18,5 M, *1.14,2 AK

1.16,1 M, *1.12,2 AM

1.17,5 M, 1.13,0 AK

*1.18,6 M, 1.13,6 AM

1.15,3 L, 1.13,8 AM

1.11,9 AK

1.12,1 AK

*1.15,0 M, 1.11,9 AK

Varmblods                 
                       

131000

618581

108500

425000

114000

178500

201500

103500

101000

194500

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

Kusk tildeles

Frode Hamre

Magnus Teien Gundersen

Lars Anvar Kolle

Vidar Tjomsland

Jørn Bjaanes

Lars Anvar Kolle

Kristine Kvasnes

Magnus Teien Gundersen

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Lars Anvar Kolle

Geir Vegard 
Gundersen

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

Tor Leiv Gudmestad

Svein Ove Wassberg

Geir Vegard 
Gundersen

Reserve1 Reserve2


